Swim the Lake Festival 2025

Bib
44
52
100
49
56
57
50
103
46
98
43
101
53
42
51
55
102
62
41
48
47
104
58
59
60
99
97
95
61
45

Firstname
Tracy
Claire
Sarah
Laura
Natasha
Ellie
Shemane
Sheron
Lucinda
Tiffany
Suzy
Annastazia
Luiza
Nicky
Heather
Zara
Janice
Jodi

Lisa
Clare
Tiffany
Jane
Sarah
Elaine
Wendy
Alexandra
sue

Anya
Ginette
Leanne

Lastname Teamname

Marsh

Lockwood Bodyworks

Naish Brighton Dolphin SC
Salt

Oke

Whittingtor Brighton Dolphin SC
Murtagh

Boddy

3km Open Swim - Female

Distance Category

3km Open Water swil 17-49 Female
3km Open Water swil 17-49 Female
3km Open Water swil 50-80 Female
3km Open Water swil 17-49 Female
3km Open Water swil 17-49 Female
3km Open Water swil 17-49 Female
3km Open Water swil 17-49 Female
3km Open Water swil 50-80 Female

Potten Horsham Amphibians Triathlo 3km Open Water swil 17-49 Female

Preopudfoc
Standen-P¢
Maynard
Zugaib Des
Holbrook Mid Sussex Triathlon
Stevens
Bullimore
Fearn
Barter
Forrest
Worgan
Orton
Sawyers
Wright
Rousseau
Howell
Sandys
Endacott
King

Read
Wood

3km Open Water swil 50-80 Female
3km Open Water swil 17-49 Female
3km Open Water swil 50-80 Female
3km Open Water swil 17-49 Female
3km Open Water swil 17-49 Female
3km Open Water swil 17-49 Female
3km Open Water swil 17-49 Female
3km Open Water swil 50-80 Female
3km Open Water swil 50-80 Female
3km Open Water swil 17-49 Female
3km Open Water swil 17-49 Female
3km Open Water swil 17-49 Female
3km Open Water swil 50-80 Female
3km Open Water swil 50-80 Female
3km Open Water swil 50-80 Female
3km Open Water swil 50-80 Female
3km Open Water swil 50-80 Female
3km Open Water swil 50-80 Female
3km Open Water swil 50-80 Female
3km Open Water swil 50-80 Female
3km Open Water swil 17-49 Female

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Time
46:38.6
48:40.3
53:09.5
54:04.6
54:56.2
56:50.4
57:04.7
58:59.3
59:38.9
1:01:55.5
1:02:14.8
1:03:31.9
1:03:59.4
1:05:13.9
1:05:25.7
1:06:35.8
1:08:53.4
1:09:28.0
1:09:35.4
1:09:43.8
1:12:45.7
1:21:07.6
1:21:47.7
1:22:32.5
1:24:24.9
1:27:30.8
1:27:42.6
1:31:00.3
1:39:57.8
DNF

INTERIM RESULTS



Swim the Lake Festival 2025 3km Open Swim - Female INTERIM RESULTS

94 Christine  Brooks Eastbourne Sea Swimmers  3km Open Water swil 50-80 Female Female DNF
96 Susan Douglas  Tuff Fitty Triathlon Club 3km Open Water swil 50-80 Female Female DNF



