Bib	First name	Last name	Team name	Distance	Category	Gender	Time
44	Tracy	Marsh		3km Open Water swi	ı 17-49 Female	Female	46:38.6
52	Claire	Lockwood	Bodyworks	3km Open Water swi	ı 17-49 Female	Female	48:40.3
100	Sarah	Naish	Brighton Dolphin SC	3km Open Water swi	ı 50-80 Female	Female	53:09.5
49	Laura	Salt		3km Open Water swi	ı 17-49 Female	Female	54:04.6
56	Natasha	Oke		3km Open Water swi	ı 17-49 Female	Female	54:56.2
57	Ellie	Whittington	Brighton Dolphin SC	3km Open Water swi	ı 17-49 Female	Female	56:50.4
50	Shemane	Murtagh		3km Open Water swi	ı 17-49 Female	Female	57:04.7
103	Sheron	Boddy		3km Open Water swi	ı 50-80 Female	Female	58:59.3
46	Lucinda	Potten	Horsham Amphibians Triathlo	ı 3km Open Water swi	ı 17-49 Female	Female	59:38.9
98	Tiffany	Preopudfo	-	3km Open Water swi	ı 50-80 Female	Female	1:01:55.5
43	Suzy	Standen-Pa	:	3km Open Water swi	ı 17-49 Female	Female	1:02:14.8
101	Annastazia	Maynard		3km Open Water swi	ı 50-80 Female	Female	1:03:31.9
53	Luiza	Zugaib Des	ī	3km Open Water swi	ı 17-49 Female	Female	1:03:59.4
42	Nicky	Holbrook	Mid Sussex Triathlon	3km Open Water swi	ı 17-49 Female	Female	1:05:13.9
51	Heather	Stevens		3km Open Water swi	ı 17-49 Female	Female	1:05:25.7
55	Zara	Bullimore		3km Open Water swi	ı 17-49 Female	Female	1:06:35.8
102	Janice	Fearn		3km Open Water swi	ı 50-80 Female	Female	1:08:53.4
62	Jodi	Barter		3km Open Water swi	ı 50-80 Female	Female	1:09:28.0
41	Lisa	Forrest		3km Open Water swi	ı 17-49 Female	Female	1:09:35.4
48	Clare	Worgan		3km Open Water swi	ı 17-49 Female	Female	1:09:43.8
47	Tiffany	Orton		3km Open Water swi	ı 17-49 Female	Female	1:12:45.7
104	Jane	Sawyers		3km Open Water swi	ı 50-80 Female	Female	1:21:07.6
58	Sarah	Wright		3km Open Water swi	ı 50-80 Female	Female	1:21:47.7
59	Elaine	Rousseau		3km Open Water swi	ı 50-80 Female	Female	1:22:32.5
60	Wendy	Howell		3km Open Water swi	ı 50-80 Female	Female	1:24:24.9
99	Alexandra	Sandys		3km Open Water swi	ı 50-80 Female	Female	1:27:30.8
97	sue	Endacott		3km Open Water swi	ı 50-80 Female	Female	1:27:42.6
95	Anya	King		3km Open Water swi	ı 50-80 Female	Female	1:31:00.3
61	Ginette	Read		3km Open Water swi	ı 50-80 Female	Female	1:39:57.8
45	Leanne	Wood		3km Open Water swi	ı 17-49 Female	Female	DNF

Swim the Lake Festival 2025	3km Open Swim - Female	INTERIM RESULTS
-----------------------------	------------------------	-----------------

94	Christine	Brooks	Eastbourne Sea Swimmers	3km Open Water swii 50-80 Female	Female	DNF
96	Susan	Douglas	Tuff Fitty Triathlon Club	3km Open Water swii 50-80 Female	Female	DNF